
 
ORIENTEERING COMPETITIONS 2024 

 

Competitions Dates and Venues 
 
Central Zone Sprint Series Events 
Wednesday 21 February – No venue available for this date 
Wednesday 28 February - Epsom Girls Grammar 
Wednesday 6 March - Mt Roskill Grammar 
Wednesday 13 March - Selwyn College 
Wednesday 20 March - Michael Park School 
 
 

Entries must be submitted online via EnterNOW  entries close at 2pm the Monday prior to the 
Wednesday event.  Entries will then be reopened for the following events. Students can be 
entered all at once or weekly. 
 

Western Zone Sprint Series Events 
Monday 19 February – Rutherford College  
Monday 26 February - Avondale College 
Monday 4 March - Waitakere College 
Monday 11 March – Henderson High School 
Monday 18 March - Green Bay High School & Green Bay Primary 

 

 
Entries must be submitted online via EnterNOW  entries close at 2pm the Thursday prior to the 
Monday event.  Entries will then be reopened for the following events. Students can be 
entered all at once or weekly. 
 

North Harbour Zone Sprint Series Events 
Thursday 22 February – Pinehurst School 
Thursday 29 February- Long Bay College 
Thursday 7 March – Takapuna College & Belmont Intermediate 
Thursday 14 March – Orewa College 
Thursday 21 March – Rangitoto College 
 

 
Entries must be submitted online via EnterNOW  entries close at 2pm the Tuesday prior to the 
Thursday event.  Entries will then be reopened for the following events. Students can be 
entered all at once or weekly. 
 
Sprint Finals  
Sunday 7 April – top runners in each grade from all zones 
Morning event TBC 
Afternoon Event TBC 
Placing from morning event determines starting place for afternoon event 

 

Time    
Weekly Competitions starts 4 – 6 pm 



 

 
Eligibility 
All participants must be a bona fide student of an Auckland Secondary School with a maximum age U19 
as at 1st January 2024. 
 

Age Groups 
Year 9 - Junior 
Year 10 & 11 Intermediate 
Year 12 & 13 Senior 
 
For more information please check out Lactic Turkey website below 
 
https://www.lacticturkey.co.nz/schoolsorienteering/ 
 


